ERGEBNISLISTE KURT HONISCH GEDENKRENNEN 2025 - 2 Runden

Start
nummer

Nachname
Artner

Vorname
Julia

Verein

Jahr

gang
D2002

Alters

klasse

D1

Startzeit
00:00:00

Endzeit
01:31:26,9

42,00 km

Fahrzeit
01:31:26,9

km/h
27,56

14.09.2025

Rang Rang
Gesamt AK

Elsner

Ingrid

VCS Simmering

D1966

D2

00:00:00

01:53:46,0

01:53:46,0

22,15

Seite 1 von 1




