ERGEBNISLISTE KURT HONISCH GEDENKRENNEN 2025 - 2 Runden 42,00 km 14.09.20											9.2025
Start				Jahr	Alters					Rang	Rang
nummer	Nachname	Vorname	Verein	gang	klasse	Startzeit	Endzeit	Fahrzeit	km/h	Gesamt	AK
92	Artner	Julia		D2002	D1	00:00:00	01:31:26,9	01:31:26,9	27,56	1	1
91	Elsner	Ingrid	VCS Simmering	D1966	D2	00:00:00	01:53:46,0	01:53:46,0	22,15	2	1